
BOOKFORM COLLECTION     (1) MICROFORM COLLECTION    

 Net Additions 
13/14 

 Holdings April 
30/14 

 Net 
Additions 

13/14 

 Holdings April 
30/14 

Central Libraries (1) 122,695 8,699,074      21,047  5,366,020    

Local Libraries (2)    3,219     1,170,704      (35,258) 68,060         

U of T at Mississauga & Scarborough Libraries 11,290   723,175         168       39,522         

Federated and Affiliated Libraries 18,373   1,418,971      624       132,974       

TOTAL 155,577 12,011,924    (13,419) 5,606,576    

AUDIO VISUAL and OTHER MATERIALS

CD ROM
 Computer 

Files 
Manuscripts Cartographic Graphic

Sound 
Recordings

Film & 
Video

Other / Miscel

Central Libraries 11,164     978,748 29,460   264,679         325,278    11,920     39,929  39,459         

Local Libraries 2,092       373        89          -                 305,828    207,416   3,542    95,084         

U of T at Mississauga & Scarborough Libraries 311          -         -         39,424           74,291      4,575       2,718    3,023           

Federated and Affiliated Libraries 841          30          244        92                  71,883      1,791       8,341    810              

TOTAL 14,408     979,151 29,792   304,195         777,280    225,702   54,530  138,376       

Note:
(1) The count of holdings in the Central Libraries excludes holdings on transfer to Local Libraries. The count of holdings in Local Libraries includes holdings on transfer
     from the Central Libraries

Holdings April 30/13

5,344,873              
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Table 2B
LIBRARY SYSTEM HOLDINGS SUMMARY - APRIL 30, 2014

LOCATION

LOCATION

8,576,379                      

1,165,573                      

711,885                         

1,400,598                      

11,854,435           

103,318                 

39,354                   

132,350                 

5,619,895                       
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