

Table 2B LIBRARY SYSTEM HOLDINGS SUMMARY - APRIL 30, 2014

LOCATION	BOOKFORM	COLLECTION	(1)	MICROFORM COLLECTION			
	Holdings April 30/13	Net Additions 13/14	Holdings April 30/14	Holdings April 30/13	Net Additions 13/14	Holdings April 30/14	
Central Libraries (1)	8,576,379	122,695	8,699,074	5,344,873	21,047	5,366,020	
Local Libraries (2)	1,165,573	3,219	1,170,704	103,318	(35,258)	68,060	
U of T at Mississauga & Scarborough Libraries	711,885	11,290	723,175	39,354	168	39,522	
Federated and Affiliated Libraries	1,400,598	18,373	1,418,971	132,350	624	132,974	
TOTAL	11,854,435	155,577	12,011,924	5,619,895	(13,419)	5,606,576	

LOCATION	AUDIO VISUAL and OTHER MATERIALS								
	CD ROM	Computer Files	Manuscripts	Cartographic	Graphic	Sound Recordings	Film & Video	Other / Miscel	
Central Libraries	11,164	978,748	29,460	264,679	325,278	11,920	39,929	39,459	
Local Libraries	2,092	373	89	-	305,828	207,416	3,542	95,084	
U of T at Mississauga & Scarborough Libraries	311	-	-	39,424	74,291	4,575	2,718	3,023	
Federated and Affiliated Libraries	841	30	244	92	71,883	1,791	8,341	810	
TOTAL	14,408	979,151	29,792	304,195	777,280	225,702	54,530	138,376	

Note:

(1) The count of holdings in the Central Libraries excludes holdings on transfer to Local Libraries. The count of holdings in Local Libraries includes holdings on transfer from the Central Libraries